BCAN S0I3

BARCELONA 2013

Event 31

15th FINR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcclona (€SP)
19th July - 4th August 2013

P
Fina

Water is Our World

Men's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
2 AUG 2013 -11:11 4x200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries
Results Summary
EVENT NO. 31
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR  6:5855 14449 32862 51409 USA - United States Rome (ITA) 31JUL 2009
CR 6:58.55 1:44.49 3:28.62 5:14.09 USA - United States Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
Heats
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g Time
ehind
1 2 4 USA - United States of America 7:08.05 Q
MCLEAN Matt 0.74 25.52 52.72 1:19.85 1:47.63 1:47.63
KLUEH Michael 0.35 24.89 52.04 1:20.01 1:47.70 3:35.33
HOUCHIN Charles Gipson 0.29 24.49 51.39 1:18.64 1:45.66 5:20.99
BERENS Ricky 0.27 24.49 51.91 1:19.66 1:47.06 7:08.05
2 1 6 RUS -Russia 7:09.87 182 Q
IZOTOV Danila 0.83 25.15 52.32 1:19.81 1:47.50 1:47.50
LOBINTSEV Nikita 0.22 23.98 50.35 1:18.30 1:46.82 3:34.32
LOBUZOV Artem 0.56 24.96 51.85 1:19.63 1:47.69 5:22.01
SUKHORUKOV Alexander 0.39 25.08 52.37 1:20.22 1:47.86 7:09.87
3 2 6  JPN -Japan 7:09.98 193 Q
MATSUDA Takeshi 0.68 25.32 52.73 1:20.53 1:47.92 1:47.92
SOTODATE Sho 0.13 24.22 50.79 1:18.61 1:46.46 3:34.38
KOBORI Yuki 0.35 24.94 52.06 1:20.15 1:47.57 5:21.95
SETO Daiya 0.23 24.95 52.35 1:20.23 1:48.03 7:09.98
4 1 4 FRA -France 7:10.66 261 Q
AGNEL Yannick 0.72 24.86 52.39 1:20.10 1:47.65 1:47.65
BOURELLY Lorys 0.17 24.94 52.29 1:20.03 1:48.04 3:35.69
MALLET Gregory 0.46 24.67 52.71 1:20.79 1:48.37 5:24.06
STRAVIUS Jeremy 0.43 2435 51.37 1:19.71 1:46.60 7:10.66
5 1 2 BEL - Belgium 7:10.69 264 Q
SURGELOOSE Glenn 0.70 25.26 53.18 1:20.65 1:48.57 1:48.57
VANLUCHENE Emmanuel 0.19 24.38 51.80 1:19.78 1:48.18 3:36.75
DEKONINCK Dieter 0.34 24.59 52.54 1:19.74 1:47.66 5:24.41
TIMMERS Pieter 0.27 24.53 51.32 1:18.43 1:46.28 7:10.69
6 1 5 GER - Germany 7:11.06 3.01 Q
COLUPAEYV Dimitri 0.66 25.14 52.39 1:20.21 1:48.48 1:48.48
RAPP Clemens 0.28 24.85 51.95 1:19.84 1:47.33 3:35.81
DEIBLER Markus 0.31 24.49 51.97 1:20.02 1:48.67 5:24.48
LEBHERZ Yannick 0.34 24.22 51.12 1:18.70 1:46.58 7:11.06
7 1 3 GBR - Great Britain 7:13.00 495 Q
GUY James 0.64 25.17 52.56 1:20.19 1:48.08 1:48.08
RENWICK Robert 0.13 24.23 51.76 1:19.54 1:47.65 3:35.73
LLOYD leuan 0.23 24.77 52.72 1:20.64 1:48.85 5:24.58
WALSH Joshua 0.17 24.90 52.41 1:20.07 1:48.42 7:13.00
8 2 5  CHN-China 7:13.37 532 Q
WANG Shun 0.63 25.39 52.96 1:20.83 1:47.96 1:47.96
HAO Yun 0.25 24.75 52.04 1:19.79 1:47.45 3:35.41
LV Zhiwu 0.21 25.56 53.29 1:21.95 1:50.04 5:25.45
LI Yungi 0.38 25.18 52.78 1:20.54 1:47.92 7:13.37
9 2 3 AUS - Australia 7:13.52 5.47
MCKEON David 0.74 25.26 52.88 1:20.75 1:49.27 1:49.27
MCKENDRY Edward 0.37 2457 51.63 1:19.65 1:48.32 3:37.59
GRAHAM Alexander 0.37 24.14 52.42 1:21.53 1:49.10 5:26.69
KILLEY Jarrod 0.15 23.93 51.03 1:19.33 1:46.83 7:13.52
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
SWM412900_74B 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 2 AUG 2013 11:32 Page 1/2
Official Partners
O Y k It r\ ; @ MYRTHA O s Eeda., FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Nikon akult ENeTY POOLS’ OMEGA m RUSSIA 2015




BCAN S0I3

BARCELONA 2013

Event 31

15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Barcclona (€SP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

P
Fina

Water is Our World

Men's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
2 AUG 2013 -11:11 4x200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries
Heats
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Be}"ii':g
10 2 2 ITA-Italy 7:13.60 5.55
DI GIORGIO Alex 0.77 25.65 53.15 1:20.90 1:48.60 1:48.60
BELOTTI Marco 0.22 24.28 51.85 1:19.11 1:47.93 3:36.53
LESTINGI Damiano 0.17 24.79 53.03 1:20.92 1:48.83 5:25.36
MAGNINI Filippo 0.14 24.26 52.53 1:20.71 1:48.24 7:13.60
11 2 1 BRA - Brazil 7:15.97 7.92
OLIVEIRA Nicolas 0.68 24.81 52.42 1:19.81 1:47.93 1:47.93
SANTOS Fernando 0.12 24.28 51.68 1:19.77 1:49.21 3:37.14
DE LUCCA Joao 0.35 24.77 52.69 1:20.14 1:47.96 5:25.10
WAKED Vinicius 0.18 24.70 53.03 1:21.57 1:50.87 7:15.97
12 2 7  CAN-Canada 7:17.17 9.12
WORSLEY Blake 0.71 25.53 52.99 1:21.12 1:49.06 1:49.06
PAGE Alec 0.07 25.29 52.72 1:20.89 1:48.46 3:37.52
ABDEL KHALIK Aly 0.34 25.56 52.75 1:21.39 1:49.33 5:26.85
ABDEL KHALIK Hassaan 0.26 25.34 52.87 1:22.00 1:50.32 7:17.17
13 2 0  ESP-Spain 7:17.59 9.54
MARTIN MARTIN Victor Manuel 0.66 25.20 52.94 1:20.69 1:49.72 1:49.72
SANCHEZ TORRENS Marc 0.21 24.87 52.79 1:20.40 1:49.55 3:39.27
PUIG GARRICH Albert 0.20 25.05 52.73 1:20.77 1:48.43 5:27.70
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Gerard 0.35 24.95 52.87 1:21.12 1:49.89 7:17.59
14 1 7  POL-Poland 7:19.07 11.02
SWITKOWSKI Jan 0.70 26.11 53.20 1:21.44 1:48.67 1:48.67
ZIELINSKI Dawid 0.34 24.78 52.03 1:20.79 1:49.33 3:38.00
BUJOCZEK Filip 0.28 25.24 53.20 1:22.03 1:49.96 5:27.96
POPRAWA Michal 0.16 24.50 51.42 1:20.83 1:51.11 7:19.07
15 1 1 EGY - Egypt 7:31.60 23.55
ISMAIL Marwan 0.74 25.44 53.53 1:21.45 1:50.62 1:50.62
KHALED Mohamed 0.19 25.33 54.28 1:23.56 1:53.29 3:43.91
AKARAM Ahmed 0.14 25.18 54.26 1:22.95 1:52.53 5:36.44
GADALLH Mohamed 0.04 26.25 55.47 1:25.01 1:55.16 7:31.60
16 1 0  TUR-Turkey 7:32.37 24.32
CELIK Doga 0.70 26.06 55.47 1:24.84 1:55.73 1:55.73
KARAP Nezir 0.62 26.23 55.24 1:24.86 1:54.27 3:50.00
MARASLI Furkan 0.42 25.07 52.81 1:21.82 1:52.48 5:42.48
KEMAL ARDA Gurdal 0.20 24.59 52.92 1:21.47 1:49.89 7:32.37
17 1 8 KOR - Republic of Korea 7:32.83 24.78
JEONG Jeongsoo 0.68 26.84 55.01 1:24.14 1:51.78 1:51.78
JANG Sangjin 0.01 25.84 53.95 1:22.68 1:51.23 3:43.01
JU Janghun 0.49 26.73 56.05 1:27.01 1:55.97 5:38.98
IM Taejeong 0.00 25.46 54.43 1:24.92 1:53.85 7:32.83
18 2 8  MEX - Mexico 7:38.51 30.46
GUTIERREZ FENG Long Yuan Miguel 0.78 26.36 55.33 1:25.35 1:54.36 1:54.36
RAMIREZ JUAREZ Ramiro 0.36 27.39 56.07 1:25.75 1:54.97 3:49.33
TRUJILLO AVILES Ezequiel 0.10 26.38 54.68 1:25.00 1:55.43 5:44.76
PEREZ VERTTI FERRER Arturo 0.13 26.66 55.55 1:25.02 1:53.75 7:38.51
LEGEND
Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
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